3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-01-22
13:44:55

2 2018-01-22
00:23:06

3 2018-01-20
06:57:23

BITCOIN

INGd7bxPgwFn8NmmasiKbxu5e3VSduKCgY

0.54211347 BTC&
34,183.38 USD

0.54211347 BTC&
34,183.38 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

a8760af585e7cce600860 - 0.10700000 BTC

le4de43h69a4t4c20209b2

403f6fla3ecd701168f7

4926albc58b0f610c9c730 - 0.12400000 BTC

f2fas5cc3b5f4277bc2ab3

€e2dd8024519032F7976

3bf7dd269e3b59b215140d - 0.16536932 BTC

08b0fdd056F34874296d85

Obf376f91b032df0c916
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NGd7bxPqwFn8NmmasiKbxu5e3VSduKCgY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8760af585e7cce06008601e4de43b69a4f4c20209b2403f6f1a3ecd701168f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8760af585e7cce06008601e4de43b69a4f4c20209b2403f6f1a3ecd701168f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8760af585e7cce06008601e4de43b69a4f4c20209b2403f6f1a3ecd701168f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4926a1bc58b0f610c9c730f2fa55cc3b5f4277bc2ab3ee2dd8024519032f7976
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4926a1bc58b0f610c9c730f2fa55cc3b5f4277bc2ab3ee2dd8024519032f7976
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4926a1bc58b0f610c9c730f2fa55cc3b5f4277bc2ab3ee2dd8024519032f7976
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bf7dd269e3b59b215140d08b0fdd056f34874296d850bf376f91b032df0c916
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bf7dd269e3b59b215140d08b0fdd056f34874296d850bf376f91b032df0c916
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3bf7dd269e3b59b215140d08b0fdd056f34874296d850bf376f91b032df0c916

Date & time

2018-01-19
16:11:14

2018-01-16
18:22:16

2018-01-10
15:28:38

2018-01-07
22:11:16

2018-01-07
01:32:15

Transaction Id

d519c56662159717979b1f

09035d121915556998e69b

59366ccad3bsSh?a7bf2c

2c5fdd3bf3abf231ed3a?3

9a66a573dfce535436a391

6fdd4fcebldell194b912

5f5449bd8b4c0d7c3feefl

7602c19f650d852h098d2f

8d8d0bas0f351bddl73e

46da25846d4a9b49be?772

0844024eb2c0d09c327f19

bh9b3bbab57a8ab85356e

b2c872bd03de893ch1641b

ca71c399f18e329eb96884

3bdS56eecl3bc9b3c7a71

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.12400000

0.14574415

0.10700000

0.16536932

0.14574415

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d519c56662159717979b1f09035d121915556998e69b59366cca33b5b9a7bf2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d519c56662159717979b1f09035d121915556998e69b59366cca33b5b9a7bf2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d519c56662159717979b1f09035d121915556998e69b59366cca33b5b9a7bf2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c5fdd3bf3abf231ed3a939a66a573dfce535436a3916fdd4fceb1de1194b912
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c5fdd3bf3abf231ed3a939a66a573dfce535436a3916fdd4fceb1de1194b912
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c5fdd3bf3abf231ed3a939a66a573dfce535436a3916fdd4fceb1de1194b912
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f5449bd8b4c0d7c3feef17602c19f650d852b098d2f8d8d0ba50f351bdd173e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f5449bd8b4c0d7c3feef17602c19f650d852b098d2f8d8d0ba50f351bdd173e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f5449bd8b4c0d7c3feef17602c19f650d852b098d2f8d8d0ba50f351bdd173e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46da25846d4a9b49be97720844024eb2c0d09c327f19b9b3bbab57a8ab85356e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46da25846d4a9b49be97720844024eb2c0d09c327f19b9b3bbab57a8ab85356e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46da25846d4a9b49be97720844024eb2c0d09c327f19b9b3bbab57a8ab85356e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2c872bd03de893cb1641bca71c399f18e329eb968843bd56eec13bc9b3c7a71
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2c872bd03de893cb1641bca71c399f18e329eb968843bd56eec13bc9b3c7a71
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2c872bd03de893cb1641bca71c399f18e329eb968843bd56eec13bc9b3c7a71

